
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (75% = 17 Laps) 

K 
LC 
LC 

LC 
LC 

LC 

No. 
519 
517 
575 
595 
520 
571 
515 
511 

506 
526 

Name 
PRIIT SEI 
HENRIJS GRUBE 
MYKOLAS MAZINAS 
ARMANDS KANCS 
IVARS USS 
MARTIN SILD 
MARTINS ROLIS 
JURIS ZALITIS 

KRISTAPS KALIKSONS 
MARIANA BARANOVSKAJA 

Class 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 

LKK-DD2M 
LKK-DD2M 

Komanda 
AQVA RACING 
RM LATVIA 
AUTEKS RACING 
KANCS ARMANDS 
RM LATVIA 
RACIN G ACAD EM Y 
RM LATVIA 
ZALITIS JURIS 

JTSVC 
JTSVC 

Laps 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 

13 

Total Tm 
17:09.407 
17:12.103 
17:12.668 
17:20.358 
17:23.413 
17:24.389 
17:31.767 
17:13.289 

10:32.067 

Diff 

2.696 
3.261 

10.951 
14.006 
14.982 
22.360 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 
46.398 
46.474 
46.294 
46.795 
46.715 
46.842 
47.242 
46.724 

47.919 

In L ap 
14 
19 
21 
11 
19 
19 

9 
13 

12 
0 

Comment 

+5s / FF 
 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.696 

Avg. Speed 

81.554 

Best Lap Tm 

46.294 

Best Speed 

82.430 

Best Lap by 

575 - MYKOLAS MAZINAS 

 

Printed: 05-Aug-23 16:54:02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 4 & ROTAX CH 5 
RM DD2 Master / AM DD2 Master 

DD2M - Final 

Race (16:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:39:49 

Smiltene, ROTAX CH 5 1.060 km 

05-Aug-23 15:37 


